

Massachusetts Coalition of Taft-Hartley Trust Funds

Associate Member Application & Dues Invoice

Please email completed application to mail to: MA Coalition of Taft-Hartley Trust Funds mwarner@macoalthtf.org or C/O Melissa Warner

75 Brandy Lane, Taunton, MA 02780

Company Name:	Website:				
Contact Name:	Title:				
Phone:	Email:				
Annual Associate Member Dues: \$1,800					

Methods of Payment Accepted:

Credit Card	Please visit: http://www.macoalthtf.org/applications.html			
ACH	Account Name: Mass Coalition of Taft Hartley Trust Funds Inc Salem Five Bank, 210 Essex Street, Salem, MA 01970			
	Account #: 10002100437 ABA/Routing Transit # 211370558			
Check	Make Payable to: Massachusetts Coalition of Taft-Hartley Trust Funds C/O Melissa Warner, 75 Brandy Lane, Taunton, MA 02780			

Website Listing Information Request:

Please include a pdf or jpeg of your company logo.

Company Description or Introduction:				
Contact Person(s): Please include all contact information				
	Auditor	Consultant	Financial	
Type of business:	Health & Welfare	Hearing Vendor	Insurance	

Technology Third-Party Administrator